Labour charge to r emove & cut out damaged parts, to j ack , 
stra i ghten & knoc k i ng out f ront suppor t panel , front o/s 
fen der & ne cessary parts , 

76..80 <---

111.40~ 
740.20 
150.40 

8 ,333.80 
2,083 ,45 

6 ,250 , 35 

40, CO 1 D 

1,0.00 Iv,:) 
1,650. oo<fro 

,,soo.oo /Oov 
Dollars : Nine Thousand Five Hundred Ninety And Cents :;; 9,590 . 35 

Thirty Five Only . 

1. 

SH062 IA6000 1 / Hup Motor Trading & Service 
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 0611012021 16:54 (SGT) 
SUBMITTED BY: sandy 
VERSION: 1 (0611012021 16:54 (SGT)) 

<(/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
l . Please repo,t lhe details of the accident to speed up the claims process.